

Wright Parkway Sidewalks between US-98 and Mary Esther Cut-Off														
BID TABULATION - ITB 13-004 - April 9, 2013														
				VENDOR: Champion Contractors, Inc.		VENDOR: Gum Creek Farms, Inc.		VENDOR: Main Street Construction Services, LLC		VENDOR: RJP Enterprises, Inc.		VENDOR: Roads, Inc. of NWF		
BASE BID				BASE BID		BASE BID		BASE BID		BASE BID		BASE BID		
NO.	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
PAVEMENT														
1	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk Construction (3000PSI)	4275	LF	\$19.05	\$81,438.75	\$15.00	\$64,125.00	\$15.80	\$67,545.00	\$12.50	\$53,437.50	\$16.35	\$69,896.25	
2	Concrete ADA Curb Ramp (3,000 PSI)	46	EA	\$336.00	\$15,456.00	\$855.00	\$39,330.00	\$385.00	\$17,710.00	\$650.00	\$29,900.00	\$327.35	\$15,058.10	
3	ADA Detectable Warning Device	46	EA	\$313.60	\$14,425.60	\$280.00	\$12,880.00	\$135.00	\$6,210.00	\$225.00	\$10,350.00	\$218.25	\$10,039.50	
4	FDOT Index 515 Urban Flared Turnout	18	EA	\$957.60	\$17,236.80	\$3,520.00	\$63,360.00	\$875.00	\$15,750.00	\$725.00	\$13,050.00	\$1,721.00	\$30,978.00	
5	Modified Type F Curb and Gutter	1380	LF	\$16.80	\$23,184.00	\$15.00	\$20,700.00	\$14.00	\$19,320.00	\$16.00	\$22,080.00	\$12.00	\$16,560.00	
6	6" Concrete Driveway Construction (3000PSI)	515	SY	\$39.20	\$20,188.00	\$50.00	\$25,750.00	\$34.00	\$17,510.00	\$28.00	\$14,420.00	\$42.50	\$21,887.50	
EARTHWORK AND EROSION CONTROL														
7	Remove Existing Asphalt	40	SY	\$14.56	\$582.40	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$13.50	\$540.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.40	\$296.00	
8	Earthwork	1	LS	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00	\$5,140.00	\$5,140.00	\$7,850.00	\$7,850.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$11,584.00	\$11,584.00	
9	Sodding (All disturbed areas)	25650	SF	\$0.95	\$24,367.50	\$0.27	\$6,925.50	\$0.40	\$10,260.00	\$0.42	\$10,773.00	\$0.20	\$5,130.00	
10	Erosion Control - Including all silt fences, hay bales, etc., as required to prevent runoff into street.	5379	LF	\$1.68	\$9,036.72	\$1.25	\$6,723.75	\$1.40	\$7,530.60	\$2.75	\$14,792.25	\$1.05	\$5,647.95	
PAVEMENT MARKINGS														
11	Painted Traffic Striping (Drives / Crosswalks)	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$19,525.00	\$19,525.00	\$16,869.00	\$16,869.00	
GENERAL														
12	Layout (Including all Required Surveying for alignment)	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,419.00	\$2,419.00	
13	Bonds (Maximum 5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$3,192.00	\$3,192.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$8,230.00	\$8,230.00	\$3,157.89	\$3,157.89	
14	Mobilization (Maximum 5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$8,288.00	\$8,288.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$9,473.68	\$9,473.68	
					BASE BID TOTAL	\$244,675.77	BASE BID TOTAL	\$270,884.25	BASE BID TOTAL	\$236,025.60	BASE BID TOTAL	\$224,457.75	BASE BID TOTAL	\$218,996.87

ADD. ALT. #1														
NO.	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
PAVEMENT														
2	Concrete ADA Curb Ramp (3,000 PSI)	19	EA	\$336.00	\$6,384.00	\$855.00	\$16,245.00	\$385.00	\$7,315.00	\$650.00	\$12,350.00	\$327.35	\$6,219.65	
3	ADA Detectable Warning Device	19	EA	\$313.60	\$5,958.40	\$280.00	\$5,320.00	\$135.00	\$2,565.00	\$225.00	\$4,275.00	\$218.25	\$4,146.75	
6	6" Concrete Driveway Construction (3000PSI)	88	SY	\$39.20	\$3,449.60	\$50.00	\$4,400.00	\$34.00	\$2,992.00	\$28.00	\$2,464.00	\$42.50	\$3,740.00	
					ADD. ALT. #1 TOTAL	\$15,792.00	ADD. ALT. #1 TOTAL	\$25,965.00	ADD. ALT. #1 TOTAL	\$12,872.00	ADD. ALT. #1 TOTAL	\$19,089.00	ADD. ALT. #1 TOTAL	\$14,106.40

ADD. ALT #2														
NO.	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
PAVEMENT														
1	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk Construction (3000PSI)	1856	LF	\$19.05	\$35,356.80	\$16.25	\$30,160.00	\$19.50	\$36,192.00	\$12.50	\$23,200.00	\$16.35	\$30,345.60	
4	FDOT Index 515 Urban Flared Turnout	14	EA	\$957.60	\$13,406.40	\$3,520.00	\$49,280.00	\$875.00	\$12,250.00	\$725.00	\$10,150.00	\$1,721.00	\$24,094.00	
					ADD. ALT. #2 TOTAL	\$48,763.20	ADD. ALT. #2 TOTAL	\$79,440.00	ADD. ALT. #2 TOTAL	\$48,442.00	ADD. ALT. #2 TOTAL	\$33,350.00	ADD. ALT. #2 TOTAL	\$54,439.60

Wright Parkway Sidewalks between US-98 and Mary Esther Cut-Off													
BID TABULATION - ITB 13-004 - April 9, 2013													
				VENDOR: Champion Contractors, Inc.	VENDOR: Gum Creek Farms, Inc.	VENDOR: Main Street Construction Services, LLC	VENDOR: RJP Enterprises, Inc.	VENDOR: Roads, Inc. of NWF					

ADD. ALT #3				ADD. ALT #3		ADD. ALT #3		ADD. ALT #3		ADD. ALT #3		ADD. ALT #3	
NO.	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
PAVEMENT													
1	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk Construction (3000PSI)	262	LF	\$19.05	\$4,991.10	\$16.25	\$4,257.50	\$19.50	\$5,109.00	\$12.50	\$3,275.00	\$16.35	\$4,283.70
2	Concrete ADA Curb Ramp (3,000 PSI)	7	EA	\$336.00	\$2,352.00	\$855.00	\$5,985.00	\$385.00	\$2,695.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$327.35	\$2,291.45
3	ADA Detectable Warning Device	7	EA	\$313.60	\$2,195.20	\$280.00	\$1,960.00	\$135.00	\$945.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$218.25	\$1,527.75
4	Modified Type F Curb and Gutter	536	LF	\$17.08	\$9,154.88	\$15.00	\$8,040.00	\$14.00	\$7,504.00	\$16.00	\$8,576.00	\$12.00	\$6,432.00
5	6" Concrete Driveway Construction (3000PSI)	203	SY	\$39.20	\$7,957.60	\$50.00	\$10,150.00	\$34.00	\$6,902.00	\$28.00	\$5,684.00	\$42.50	\$8,627.50
6	Remove Existing Asphalt	226	SY	\$14.56	\$3,290.56	\$10.00	\$2,260.00	\$15.50	\$3,503.00	\$20.00	\$4,520.00	\$7.40	\$1,672.40
7	Sodding (All disturbed areas)	724	SF	\$0.95	\$687.80	\$0.27	\$195.48	\$0.40	\$289.60	\$1.00	\$724.00	\$0.20	\$144.80
8	Painted Traffic Striping (Drives / Crosswalks)	1	LS	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$3,267.00	\$3,267.00
				ADD. ALT. #3 TOTAL	\$33,379.14	ADD. ALT. #3 TOTAL	\$35,997.98	ADD. ALT. #3 TOTAL	\$34,197.60	ADD. ALT. #3 TOTAL	\$31,844.00	ADD. ALT. #3 TOTAL	\$28,246.60

Tabulated by Paul L. Eubanks, Purchasing Agent

TOTAL PROJECT BUILDOUT	\$342,610.11	TOTAL PROJECT BUILDOUT	\$412,287.23	TOTAL PROJECT BUILDOUT	\$331,537.20	TOTAL PROJECT BUILDOUT	\$308,740.75	TOTAL PROJECT BUILDOUT	\$315,789.47
-------------------------------	---------------------	-------------------------------	---------------------	-------------------------------	---------------------	-------------------------------	---------------------	-------------------------------	---------------------